Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Produkt und Fertigungsstätte erfüllen § 20 des
Produktsicherheitsgesetzes.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation.
The provisions of §20 Product Safety Act are complied with.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax: +49 221 806-3935

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Babywickelstationen / Baby changing stations: CP0016HC / CP0016VC
Wandhängende Klapp-Wickeleinrichtung für den öffentlichen Bereich mit
20 kg max. zulässiger Belastung /
Wall-mounted folding changing unit for the public sector with 20 kg
max. permissible load
Gültig bis:               2030-03-03
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2025-03-04 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2025-03-04
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   C. Prosch
Seite Page  2 / 3
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60180845  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
DE248EQ7  001
Produkt Product: Wickeltisch
(Changing Table/-Station)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Babywickelstationen / Baby changing stations: CP0016HC / CP0016VC
Typ CP0016H (Horizontal)
Plastic finish Breite / Width: 855 mm, Höhe / height: 480 - 570 mm,
Tiefe / depth: 105 - 568 mm, changing area: 400 x 720 mm;
Gewicht / weight: 12.3 kg
CP0016H-ION or -I
Plastic finish with ion generator  Breite / Width: 855 mm,
Höhe / height: 480-570 mm, Tiefe / depth: 105 - 568 mm,
changing area: 400 x 720 mm; Gewicht / weight: 12.3 kg
CP0016HCS
Stainless steel satin finish  Breite / Width: 855 mm,
Höhe / height: 480 - 570 mm, Tiefe / depth: 105 - 568 mm,
changing area: 400 x 720 mm; Gewicht / weight: 16.1 kg
CP0016HCSB
Stainless steel black painted finish  Breite / Width: 855 mm,
Höhe / height: 480 - 570 mm, Tiefe / depth: 105 - 568 mm,
changing area: 400 x 720 mm; Gewicht / weight: 16.1 kg
CP0016HCS-ION or -I
Stainless steel satin finish with ion generator
Breite / Width: 855 mm, Höhe / height: 480 - 570 mm,
Tiefe / depth: 105 - 568 mm, changing area: 400 x 720 mm;
Gewicht / weight: 16.1 kg
CP0016HCSB-ION or -I
Stainless steel black painted finish with ion generator
Breite / Width: 855 mm, Höhe / height: 480 - 570 mm,
Tiefe / depth: 105 - 568 mm, changing area: 400 x 720 mm;
Gewicht / weight: 16.1 kg
Seite Page  3 / 3
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60180845  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
DE248EQ7  001
Produkt Product: Wickeltisch
(Changing Table/-Station)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
Babywickelstationen / Baby changing stations: CP0016HC / CP0016VC
Type CP0016V (Vertical)
Plastic finish Breite / Width: 545 mm, Höhe / height: 490 - 890 mm,
Tiefe / depth: 115 - 893 mm, changing area: 405 x 715 mm;
Gewicht / weight: 13.2 kg
CP0016V-ION or -I
Plastic finish with ion generator Breite / Width: 545 mm,
Höhe / height: 490 - 890 mm, Tiefe / depth: 115 - 893 mm,
changing area: 405 x 715 mm; Gewicht / weight: 13.2 kg
CP0016VCS